1www.bestrack.com.tr
Basic Specifications
•	 Our Bestrack cabinets offer the most suitable solutions to our customers
in server and storage applications.
•	 We produce our Stanting Type cabinets, TS EN 61587-1 mechanical
structures (cabinets for electronic equipment) with ISO 9001:2015 quality
management system in our factory with a closed area of 18,000 m2.
•	 All cabinet dimensions comply with IEC 297-2.

angle
Order Code Description
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
With
Castor
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.GLD12U60100 12U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 683 763 60,40
ZEY.GLD16U60100 16U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 861 941 67,45
ZEY.GLD20U60100 20U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 1039 1119 74,85
ZEY.GLD22U60100 22U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 1128 1208 78,45
ZEY.GLD26U60100 26U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 1306 1386 86,05
ZEY.GLD32U60100 32U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 1573 1653 95,25
ZEY.GLD36U60100 36U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 1751 1831 106,65
ZEY.GLD42U60100 42U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 2018 2098 119,45
ZEY.GLD44U60100 44U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 2107 2187 120,40
ZEY.GLD47U60100 47U 600x1000 mm Gold Line Server Type Rack Cabinet 600 1000 2241 2321 122,85
600x1000 mm 19” GOLD LINE SERVER TYPE RACK CABINETS